KENDALL COUNTY

AUDITOR’S OFFICE

THE ATTACIHIED LIST OF CLAIMS FOR PURCHASES, SERVICLS. AND VENDORS WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED
FOR PAYMENT BY THE KENDALL COUNTY COMMISSIONERS™ COURT.

DATE: __ April 25, 2022 APPROVED BY:

oSSR

Darrel L. Lux, County Judge

Richard Elkins, Commissioner Precinct # 2

1) i ("

Rléﬂud ghdpman ommlsmoner Precinct # 3

3
Don urden, Commissioner Precinct A 4




Kendall County, TX

Accounts Payable Claims
Commissioners Court 4/25/22

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Vendor: 6483 - ADT Commercial LLC
ADT Commercial LLC 144409787 Battery Replacement & Trip Charge-Fire System/!ail 10-510-54861 04/25/2022 436.40
Vendor 6483 - ADT Commercial LLC Total: 436.40
Vendor: 6901 - Alamo Sign Solutions, LLC
Alamo Sign Solutions, LLC 4867 District Courtroom Sign w/ Installation 10-435-53330 04/25/2022 2,290.43
Vendor 6901 - Alama Sign Solutions, LLC Total: 2,290.43
Vendor: 1451 - American Tire Distributors
American Tire Distributors 5165329086 Tire B32 10-542-54540 04/25/2022 341.60
American Tire Distributors $165493320 Tires (4) #281 10-540-54540 04/25/2022 1,353.96
American Tire Distributors 5165681209 Tires (8) #145 11-620-54540 04/25/2022 2,903.28
Vendor 1451 - American Tire Distributors Total: 4,598.84
Vendor: 2099 - Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. INV0014967 Apr '22 Vision - Bal/Co Empl & Dep 10-000-22505 04/25/2022 4,480.88
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. INV0014967 Apr '22 Vision - COBRA/Ccas 10-361-46020 04/25/2022 10.88
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. INV0014967 Mar & Apr '22 Vision - COBRA/Pnun 10-361-46020 04/25/2022 67.68
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. INV0014967 Apr '22 Vision - COBRA/Kgeb 10-361-46020 04/25/2022 10.88
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. INV0014967 Apr '22 Vision - Co Surveyor 10-410-52020 04/25/2022 10.88
Vendor 2099 - Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. Total: 4,581.20
Vendor: 4640 - Aqua Beverage Company
Aqua Beverage Company 333115 5 Gal. Drinking Water (2) - JP #4 10-458-54861 04/25/2022 22.98
Aqua Beverage Company 333942 Cooler Rental - 1P #4 10-458-54861 04/25/2022 10.50
Vendor 4640 - Aqua Beverage Company Total: 33.48
Vendor: 6538 - Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC
Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC 1/11/22-4/7/22 Appt Atty #8763 10-435-54020 04/25/2022 712.50
Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC 1/12/21-3/24/22 Appt Atty #8168 10-435-54020 04/25/2022 1,012.50
Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC 1/28/22 - 4/7/2022 Appt Atty #8750 & #8751 10-435-54020 04/25/2022 412.50
Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC 1/28/22-4/7/22 Appt Atty #8598 10-435-54020 04/25/2022 900.00
Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC 1/29/22 - 3/24/2022 Appt Atty #8347 10-435-54020 04/25/2022 712.50
Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC 1/29/22 -3/24/22 Appt Atty #7273 10-435-54020 04/25/2022 1,312.50
Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC 5/30/19 - 11/4/21 Appt Atty #7508 10-435-54020 04/25/2022 2,250.00
Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC 6/12/19- 12/16/21 Appt Atty #7950 10-435-54020 04/25/2022 825.00
Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC 6/5/20 -3/12/21 Appt Atty #7797 10-435-54020 04/25/2022 1,462.50
Vendor 6538 - Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC Total: 9,600.00
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

Vendor: 6548 - Atascosa County
Atascosa County

Vendor: 3198 - Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy

Vendor: 1065 - Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.

Vendor: 6217 - BCC Languages LLC
BCC Languages LLC
BCC Languages LLC
BCC Languages LLC
BCC Languages LLC
BCC Languages LLC

Vendor: 6230 - Bear Oil Company
Bear Oil Company

Vendor: 6697 - BHS Physicians Network
BHS Physicians Network
BHS Physicians Network
BHS Physicians Network

Vendor: 5978 - Blanco County
Blanco County

Vendor: 1143 - Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC
Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC

Vendor: 4865 - Boerne Dental Center
Boerne Dental Center

Vendor: 1040 - Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.

Payable Number

INV0015015

Mtr 000835578 4/11/22
Mtr 002811926 4/8/22

Meter 123025 4/11/22
Meter 123031 4/11/22
Meter 123620 4/4/22

22135
22180
22199
22242
22244

321448

8792178V1438
8805339v1438
8868458v1438

IN2200029

20192

57551 3/31/22

10286
10318
10346
10360

Description {Item)

Inmate Housing/Mar '22

3036404200 3/10/22 - 4/11/22 EMS Comfort
3033905415 3/9/22 - 4/8/22 Comfort VFD

2308530-002 3/8/22 - 4/8/22 WVFD - 3 Waring Rd
2308530-001 3/8/22 - 4/8/22 WVFD - S Waring Rd
330200-001 3/1/22 - 4/1/22 Comfort VFD

46hr+Travel-2 Interpreters 2/28-3/2/Case #7995
3hr+Trav-1 Interp 3/10/Case #8738-8741,8704,8652
2hr+Travel-1 Interp 3/10/Case #20-228CR & 20-229CR
4hr+Travel-1 Interpreter 4/5/22/Case #21-544CR
2hr+Travel-1 Interp 4/5/Various Cases

55gal Drum 15W40 Qil - Shop

Off vst 3/7/22/Case #22-050
Off Vst 3/9/22/Case #20-023
Off Vst 3/23/22/Case #22-052

Inmate Housing/Mar '22

Heat Pump Service - Historic CH A/C

Eval, Xray & Surg Impaction #22-041

Business Cards (500)

Envelopes, Tape & Ink for Stamps

Copy Paper & Labels

Copy Paper, Paper Clips, Binder Clips & Batteries

Post Dates: 4/25/2022 - 4/25/2022

Account Number Post Date

10-512-56072 04/25/2022

Vendor 6548 - Atascosa County Total:

10-510-54400
10-546-54400

04/25/2022
04/25/2022

Vendor 3198 - Atmos Energy Total:

10-549-54400 04/25/2022
10-549-54400 04/25/2022
10-546-54400 04/25/2022

Vendor 1065 - Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Total:

10-435-54092 04/25/2022
10-435-54092 04/25/2022
10-435-54092 04/25/2022
10-435-54092 04/25/2022
10-435-54092 04/25/2022

Vendor 6217 - BCC Languages LLC Total:

11-620-53300 04/25/2022

Vendor 6230 - Bear Oil Company Total:

10-512-54050 04/25/2022
10-512-54050 04/25/2022
10-512-54050 04/25/2022

Vendor 6697 - BHS Physicians Network Total:

10-512-56072 04/25/2022

Vendor 5978 - Blanco County Total:

10-510-54500 04/25/2022

Vendor 1143 - Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC Total:

10-512-54050 04/25/2022

Vendor 4865 - Boerne Dental Center Total:

10-438-53100 04/25/2022
10-450-53100 04/25/2022
10-496-53100 04/25/2022
10-402-53100 04/25/2022

Amount

4,500.00

4,500.00

109.49

134.31

243.80

134.98
97.90
288.26

521.14

5,278.15
379.25
279.25
543.88
343.88

6,824.41

803.70

803.70

55.52
55.52
55.52

166.56

2,392.00

2,392.00

89.10
89.10

702.00

702.00

67.99
93.94
64.97
89.13

4720/2022 4:58:48 PM
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

Boerne Office Supply, L.C.

Vendor: 3397 - Boerne Pest Control
Boerne Pest Control
Boerne Pest Control
Boerne Pest Control
Boerne Pest Control
Boerne Pest Control

Vendor: 1167 - Boerne Volunteer Fire Dept.
Boerne Volunteer Fire Dept.

Vendor: 6902 - Bonnie Hughes Junek
Bonnie Hughes Junek

Vendor: 2700 - Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC

Vendor: 6533 - BryComm, LLC
BryComm, LLC

Vendor: 6903 - Caroline W. Jackson
Caroline W. Jackson
Caroline W. Jackson

Vendor: 2932 - Central Texas Electric Co-op
Central Texas Electric Co-op
Central Texas Electric Co-op
Central Texas Electric Co-op
Central Texas Electric Co-op
Central Texas Electric Co-op
Central Texas Electric Co-op

Vendor: 5812 - Christina Bergmann Peese
Christina Bergmann Peese

Payable Number
10363

23864
23864
23865
23904
23994

INV0015023

INV0015011

84440434
84440434
84454316
84465426
84470926
84473086

016899

INV0015024
INV0015024

Meter 2014759 4/14/22
Meter 2031688 4/14/22
Meter 2031689 4/14/22
Meter 2036883 4/14/22
Meter 400078 4/14/22
Meter 550020 4/14/22

INV0015021

Description (ltem)

Copy Paper, Air Duster & Misc Office Supplies

Pest Control Sves/Mar '22 - Detention

Pest Control Sves/Mar ‘22 - SO & CID

Pest Control Services/Mar '22 - Adult Probation
Pest Control Sves/Mar ‘22 - JSPP

One Time Spray - 2nd Floor Security Office

Feb - Mar '22 1st Responders

Reimb Meals - TAC Risk Mgmt Conf 4/5-4/8

Humerus Trainer

Tension Simulator Manikin
Adult Leg Manikin

Airway Management Trainer
IV Solution

Epi Pens

Labor - Projector Repair

Statutory Probate Judge - Cause No.21-071-PR
Statutory Probate Judge - Cause No.18-085-PR

22001201 3/15/22 - 4/14/22 Alamo Springs VFD
23385801 3/15/22 - 4/14/22 R&B

27961000 3/15/22 - 4/14/22 R&B

26949801 3/15/22 - 4/14/22 SVFD - Radio
27570100 3/13/22 - 4/12/22 R&B

26279101 3/13/22 - 4/12/22 SVFD - Air Comp

Reimb Hotel/Mil/Meals-TAC Risk Mgmt Conf 4/5-4/7

Account Number

50-475-53330

10-512-53330
10-560-53330
10-510-54861
10-660-54861
10-510-54861

10-401-56024

10-495-54270

10-540-54270
10-540-54270
10-540-54270
10-540-54270
10-540-53910
10-540-53910

10-560-54285

10-400-56010
10-400-56010

10-543-54400
10-510-54400
10-510-54400
10-548-54400
10-510-54400
10-548-54400

10-401-54270

Post Dates: 4/25/2022 - 4/25/2022

Post Date

04/25/2022
Vendor 1040 - Boerne Office Supply, L.C. Total:

04/25/2022
04/25/2022
04/25/2022
04/25/2022
04/25/2022
Vendor 3397 - Boerne Pest Control Total:

04/25/2022

Vendor 1167 - Boerne Volunteer Fire Dept. Total:

04/25/2022
Vendor 6902 - Bonnie Hughes Junek Total:

04/25/2022
04/25/2022
04/25/2022
04/25/2022
04/25/2022
04/25/2022
Vendor 2700 - Bound Tree Medical, LLC Total:

04/25/2022
Vendor 6533 - BryComm, LLC Total:

04/25/2022
04/25/2022
Vendor 6903 - Caroline W. Jackson Total:

04/25/2022
04/25/2022
04/25/2022
04/25/2022
04/25/2022
04/25/2022
Vendor 2932 - Central Texas Electric Co-op Total:

04/25/2022
Vendor 5812 - Christina Bergmann Peese Total:

Amount

305.31

621.34

210.00
215.00
75.00
145.00
45.00

690.00

1,042.50

1,042.50

57.60
57.60

354.97
553.19
562.50
884.73
124.56
573.60

3,053.55

758.88

758.88

351.00
764.06

1,115.06

2.94
50.63
48.15
40.36

395.09
22855

765.72

576.72

576.72

420,/2022 4:53.48 PM
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

Vendor: 5724 - Christine Jacques
Christine Jacques

Vendor: 6537 - Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87

Vendor: 1160 - City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities

Vendor: 2064 - Clerk, Supreme Court
Clerk, Supreme Court

Vendor: 1753 - Comfort Auto & Truck Supply

Comfort Auto & Truck Supply

Payable Number

INV0015020

4113621046
4113621046
4113621046
4113621046
4114052508
4114311077
4114311077
4114311077
4114311077
4114546358
4114698923
4115006677
4115006677
4115006677
4115006677
4115134837
4115134837
4115134837
4115228166
4115372849
4115690026
41156590026
4115690026
4115690026
4115809927
4115809927
4115809927
4115926185
4116111652

30-0019-00 3/29/22

F5514

343948

Description {Item)

May '22 Rent - JP #2

Uniform Rentals 3/16/22 - Courthouse Facilities

Uniform Rentals 3/16/22 - Solid Waste
Uniform Rentals 3/16/22 - Brush Site
Uniform Rentals 3/16/22 - Recycling
Door Mat Rentals 3/21/22

Uniform Rentals 3/23/22 - Courthouse Facilities

Uniform Rentals 3/23/22 - Solid Waste
Uniform Rentals 3/23/22 - Brush Site
Uniform Rentals 3/23/22 - Recycling
Uniform Rentals 3/25/22 - Parks

Door Mat Rentals 3/28/22

Uniform Rentals 3/30/22 - Courthouse Facilities

Uniform Rentals 3/30/22 - Solid Waste
Uniform Rentals 3/30/22 - Brush Site
Uniform Rentals 3/30/22 - Recycling
Uniform Rentals 3/31/22 - Rural Fire
Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper
Uniform Rentals 3/31/22 - Comfort R&B
Uniform Rentals 4/1/22 - Parks

Door Mat Rentals 4/4/22

Uniform Rentals 4/6/22 - CH Facilities
Uniform Rentals 4/6/22 - Solid Waste
Uniform Rentals 4/6/22 - Brush Site
Uniform Rentals 4/6/22 - Recycling
Uniform Rentals 4/7/22 - Rural Fire
Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper
Uniform Rentals 4/7/22 - Comfort R&B
Uniform Rentals 4/8/22 - Parks

Door Mat Rentals 4/11/22

30-0019-00 2/18/22 - 3/18/22 Brush Site

2022 State Bar Dues - (8) Prosecuters

Filters #145

Post Dates: 4/25/2022 - 4/25/2022

Account Number Post Date Amount
10-456-54600 04/25/2022 900.00
Vendor 5724 - Christine Jacques Total: 900.00

10-510-53360 04/25/2022 109.68
10-595-53360 04/25/2022 7.48
10-596-53360 04/25/2022 15.40
10-597-53360 04/25/2022 7.48
10-510-53330 04/25/2022 89.41
10-510-53360 04/25/2022 109.68
10-595-53360 04/25/2022 7.48
10-596-53360 04/25/2022 15.40
10-597-53360 04/25/2022 7.48
10-660-53360 04/25/2022 105.95
10-510-53330 04/25/2022 89.41
10-510-53360 04/25/2022 109.68
10-595-53360 04/25/2022 7.48
10-596-53360 04/25/2022 15.40
10-597-53360 04/25/2022 7.48
10-545-53360 04/25/2022 15.40
11-620-53330 04/25/2022 85.18
11-620-53360 04/25/2022 392.49
10-660-53360 04/25/2022 100.85
10-510-53330 04/25/2022 89.41
10-510-53360 04/25/2022 108.03
10-595-53360 04/25/2022 7.48
10-596-53360 04/25/2022 13.75
10-597-53360 04/25/2022 7.48
10-545-53360 04/25/2022 15.40
11-620-53330 04/25/2022 86.98
11-620-53360 04/25/2022 470.32
10-660-53360 04/25/2022 100.85
10-510-53330 04/25/2022 89.41
Vendor 6537 - Cintas Corporation 87 Total: 2,287.92

10-510-54400 04/25/2022 167.60
Vendor 1160 - City of Boerne Utilities Total: 167.60

10-470-54810 04/25/2022 2,108.00
Vendor 2064 - Clerk, Supreme Court Total: 2,108.00

11-620-54540 04/25/2022 161.30

4,20 20 4:58.48 PM
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Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 4/25/2022 - 4/25/2022

Vendor Name Payable Number Description {item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344145 Battery #3050 10-660-54540 04/25/2022 102.39
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344206 Air Chuck - Fuel island 11-620-53330 04/25/2022 12.94
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344212 Bucket Teeth & Adapters #70 11-620-54540 04/25/2022 291.92
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344222 Oil & Air Filters #137 11-620-54540 04/25/2022 38.98
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344223 Qil Filter #186 11-620-54540 04/25/2022 4.75
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344224 Qil Filter #242 11-620-54540 04/25/2022 4.75
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344225 Oil Filter #197 10-665-54540 04/25/2022 4.75
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344226 Oil Filter #182 11-620-54540 04/25/2022 4.75
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344230 Synthetic Transmission Oil & Filter Kit B53 10-546-54540 04/25/2022 150.76
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344236 OwW40 Qil #243 10-660-54540 04/25/2022 41.93
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344399 Credit - Adapter Return #70 (Ref INV 344212) 11-620-54540 04/25/2022 -39.98
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344415 Transmission Temp Sensor BS3 10-546-54540 04/25/2022 14.81
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344417 Air Filters B52 10-546-54540 04/25/2022 89.84
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344443 Transmission Control B53 10-546-54540 04/25/2022 475.99
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344456 Plastic Trim Clips RF275 10-545-54540 04/25/2022 5.18
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344474 Body Plugs - Stock 11-620-53330 04/25/2022 20.00
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344515 Credit-Trans Temp Sensor Return (Ref INV344415) 10-546-54540 04/25/2022 -14.81
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344521 LED Lights #192 11-620-54540 04/25/2022 114.48
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344549 Car Wash Soap - Stock 11-620-53330 04/25/2022 28.49
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344597 Bucket Teeth & Pins #119 11-620-54540 04/25/2022 11191
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344665 Bulbs - Stock 11-620-54540 04/25/2022 8.20
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344667 Air Filter B52 10-546-54540 04/25/2022 18.46
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344669 Air Filters B53 10-546-54540 04/25/2022 51.41
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344672 Air Compressor Regulator - Fire Station 10-542-54510 04/25/2022 117.53
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344712 Filter Adapter & Fuel Filter #155 11-620-53330 04/25/2022 30.75
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344723 HD30W Oil - Stock 10-540-54540 04/25/2022 116.28
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344745 Filter Adapter #155 11-620-53330 04/25/2022 20.77
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344782 A/C Service Valves #7 11-620-54540 04/25/2022 8.92
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344789 Bolts #168 11-620-54540 04/25/2022 9.28
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344932 Cabin Air Filter #196 11-620-54540 04/25/2022 52.82
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344938 Oil & Air Filters - Stock 10-540-54540 04/25/2022 86.41
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344960 Light Bulbs - Stock 11-620-54540 04/25/2022 8.20
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 344967 Push Pull Switch & Ring Terminal B74 10-547-54540 04/25/2022 9.22
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 345068 Radiator Cap R73 10-547-54540 04/25/2022 5.94
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 345136 Brake Piston Tool - Shop 11-620-53330 04/25/2022 7.71
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 345153 Cable Ties #155 11-620-53330 04/25/2022 17.29
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 345154 Oil & Air Filters #119 11-620-54540 04/25/2022 63.93
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 345159 PB Blaster Penetrant - Shop 11-620-53610 04/25/2022 65.88
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 345168 5wW40 Gil - Stock 10-540-54540 04/25/2022 291.96
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 345281 Spark Plug, Fuel Pump & Blades - Trimmers 10-660-54531 04/25/2022 286.87
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 345288 Fuel Line #76 11-620-54540 04/25/2022 5.56
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 345289 Fuel Line Connector #76 11-620-54540 04/25/2022 5.78
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 345409 Credit - Brake Piston Tool Warranty 11-620-53330 04/25/2022 -7.71
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 345478 Wheel Studs #158 11-620-54540 04/25/2022 5.98
4/20/2022 4:58:48 PM Page 5 of 28



Accounts Payable Claims

Vendor Name Payable Number
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 345629
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 345630
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 345635
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 345636

Vendor: 1295 - Corinna Speer
Corinna Speer INV0015010

Vendor: 6346 - Covetrus North America/Butler Animal Health Supply, LLC
Covetrus North America/Butler Animal Health Supply, LLC WH84125

Vendor: 6130 - CSG Systems, Inc.
CSG Systems, Inc. 271338

Vendor: 5937 - Dante Eli Dominguez
Dante Eli Dominguez 1/22/21-11/1/21
Dante Eli Dominguez 1/22/21-11/1/21

Vendor: 6905 - DebtBook
DebtBook DB1020898

Vendor: 4447 - Diamond Drugs, Inc.
Diamond Drugs, Inc. IN001219365

Vendor: 2469 - Don L. Evans
Don L. Evans INV0015022

Vendor: 1343 - Ebensberger-Fisher Funeral Home
Ebensberger-Fisher Funeral Home 22-003

Vendor: 6572 - Encore Industrial Products LLC
Encore Industrial Products LLC P25864

Vendor: 6904 - Endocrinology Nuclear Medicine Assoc PA
Endocrinology Nuclear Medicine Assoc PA 264910P8990

Vendor: 1714 - Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions, Inc.
Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions, Inc. 9402661879

Post Dates: 4/25/2022 -4/25/2022

Description {ltem) Account Number Post Date

HD30 Oil #1401 10-408-54540 04/25/2022
HD30 Oil - Stock 10-540-54540 04/25/2022
Credit - Wheel Studs Return #158 (Ref INV 345478 11-620-54540 04/25/2022
Whisk Brooms - R&B 11-620-53330 04/25/2022

Vendor 1753 - Comfort Auto & Truck Supply Total:

Reimb Mil/Meals - TAC Risk Mgmt Conf 4/5-4/8 10-495-54270 04/25/2022

Vendor 1295 - Corinna Speer Total:

Diagnostic Kit & DeWormer 10-408-53400 04/25/2022

Vendor 6346 - Covetrus North America/Butler Animal Health Supply, LLC Total:

Red End Tab Case Binders (4) 10-450-53100 04/25/2022

Vendor 6130 - CSG Systems, Inc. Total:

Appt Atty #7459-7461, #7580 & #7693 10-435-54020 04/25/2022
Other Litigation Exp #7459-7461, #7580 & #7693 10-435-54020 04/25/2022

Vendor 5937 - Dante Eli Dominguez Total:

2022-2023 Annual Subscription 10-495-54523 04/25/2022

Vendor 6905 - DebtBook Total:

Inmate Rx/Mar '22 10-512-54050 04/25/2022

Vendor 4447 - Diamond Drugs, Inc. Total:

Reimb Mileage - TAC Risk Mgmt Conf 4/6-4/7 11-620-54270 04/25/2022
